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

Columbia Loan Co., 200 Swetland.
LOANS on chattela or anything 0 value, slf

Lumber Exchange bldg. Mam abUa,
Vmmnm Wasssssd

WANT borrow lw lo $."000 on tiie
bast of aecurlty; an lutsreat in our enter
pilae will be given as bonus snd services
of jjood man are needed, will bear tha
atnetest lnvestlgaUon. 4$0 Worcssur
bldg.

$louo at S per cent, for three jcaia ffHM
on houho anu ni wui in or vwv.
cipala only. A. E. Puulaen. 71 Chamb
of Commerce. Marshall 27M.

WANTED $1400. b per cent, on
bungalow, hardwood rtoora, fireplace, new.
Just nniahed, no brokerage. All 214,

aiu.N E WANTED from principals; aaslr-abl- e

loan ; applications on hand; select
niorigsges for sale. Hrnry C Prudhomiif.
Wilcox bldg.

FOR SALE Flrat mortgages, $1000, 11200,
naj V. iUierewfc o yvi wuuv. mi

ail. Security good. Commission snd
brokerage allowed. J 21s, Oregonlan.

WANT building loan $100. three yeare. I

go nla n.

LOAN $12$0 wanted on new I room buugs- -

low. inieresi s per ceuv. . w"i-ma-

W ANTED $1000. 3 yeara. T per cent, on

Board of Trade. Main 7402, A 0401.

LOAN of $10,000 for 4 years, first mortgage
n property worm sa.ooo. av wa, ui"- -

HAVE appllcatlona for $BOOU. $15,000. $oO,00,
prlnclpuia oniy. ais teon oma- aw. mm.

1'tllsONAL
HAIR HAIR-HAI- HAIR.

convent Hair Swllchea $4.SB

convent Hstr Switchaa. gray. 4.HJ
Halrdresalng J
Facs Masssgo r
Shampoo
Manicure. 20i 0 for J'JJJ
12 acalp ireamauts

Superfluous hsir removed by slscnis
needle; guaranteed not to return.

Cut halt, u a.iy aiiada. awiiches, any
length; prices half. Sanitary 1'rlu". w
4 U Dekuin bjdg.. gd and ash lagtoa.

SWEDISH TRAINED NURSE ,1,,ainV.
grauusle; rneUHtaiiaiu, " '
ach ailments under pyai usng fliitouoM,
bath, massage. No. , East 11th at., sec-

ond door south fiom East Ankcuy carline.
phone East libO, B lsol.

FEB VET
Leading
stock as, face an00c up,

Je up to orSt alp ti
der. 141 sin 04S.

etc. lUSBKSg1
our. Utu. Mar

FURS.
New ordsrs id reuiodfllng; beat work.

most prices. ir,Sln-p- 717 Swetland bldg.
iv" Mary A. Price. Clrrlao
7.1 Keadlnga

mavseur, S dlsh aystem.
real bldg. Main 7Vfl. Ladiis

BALM OF F
Tableta. QU I

DR. M'MAHt

Dr. Oiga Nech

MOLES, iuperi
p. Hill. 42'J


